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52 MEIA MARATONA DE REVEZAMENTO TV JORNAL

5KM FEMININO

NOME

MARIA DE LOURDES

DENISE DA SILVA FERREIRA

SANDRA MARIA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
AMY MICHELLE DULLIVAN

ALINE SANTOS PEDROSA PINHEIRO
EMANUELE PATRICIA

RAFAELA AGRA BORBA

SANDRA STAEL FORTUNA DE AGUIAR
MARIA IRACI DUTRA

THAMIRYS BRUNELLE FEITOSA TEMUDO
VANESSA V. DE MELO VECCHIONE PONTUAL
NECY ANTONIA DE LIMA

ANDREA MARIA RODRIGUES DINIZ
COSMA ARCANJO DA SILVA

LUCIMARY SILVA

ANA PAULA RABELO

ERIKA CHRISTINA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ROSEMARY CHAVES BRITO

MARCIA MARIA SOARES DA CUNHA
MILENA RIBEIRO DE LUCENA

PATRICIA DE AZAMBUJA MOLINA
EDILEIDE MARIA DE SOUZA GOMES
NATACHA DUARTE DE SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA FARIAS GOMES DA SILVA
ADRIENE ALENCAR DA BOAVIAGEM
LOURDES SIPRIANO

SUELY SOARES MONTEIRO

MIRIAM CARMEN RIBEIRO SONODA
AMANDA AZEVEDO NEVES ARAUJO
MONICA MOREIRA CRUZ

BRUNA KARINNY SILVA DE ANDRADE
ANA CRISTINA ACIOLI DA FIGUEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA PARIZI

DANIELE NOGUEIRA

RENATA MONTENEGRO

RAQUEL SANTOS TAVARES

LUCIANA LIMA PINHEIRO CAULA REIS
DUANNY LINS CORREA DE AMORIM
SANDRA NUNES PEREIRA

GRAZIELA REGINA INTERAMINENSE CAZUZU GATTAS
MANUELLA KATYELI PEREIRA PACHECO
CINTHIA PAULA BRAZ DE LIMA

Ne
5514
5088
5453
5020
5014
5476
5320
5359
5517
5385
5397
5286
5530
5075
5420
5431
5110
5469
5241
5423
5301
5095
5536
5025
5003
5213
5376
5277
5016
5429
5049
5026
5256
5302
5521
5324
5218
5093
5515
5135
5233
5410

SEXO TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

F
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00:21:07.053
00:21:29.014
00:22:18.080
00:23:18.098
00:23:55.028
00:24:52.052
00:25:03.075
00:28:09.064
00:29:21.076
00:29:41.032
00:30:35.008
00:30:50.020
00:30:50.026
00:31:49.016
00:32:09.088
00:33:04.084
00:33:37.090
00:33:45.073
00:33:52.067
00:34:26.069
00:34:34.037
00:34:36.065
00:34:39.070
00:34:41.026
00:34:51.081
00:35:02.099
00:35:14.015
00:35:24.048
00:35:42.035
00:35:44.085
00:36:02.037
00:36:17.086
00:36:25.081
00:36:28.087
00:36:28.090
00:36:48.036
00:36:51.045
00:36:58.098
00:37:16.097
00:37:25.084
00:37:30.010
00:37:33.074

00:21:04.017
00:21:26.964
00:22:15.015
00:23:13.094
00:23:47.957
00:24:47.992
00:25:00.989
00:28:04.012
00:29:21.076
00:29:35.945
00:29:55.958
00:30:46.938
00:30:43.943
00:31:40.011
00:31:46.082
00:32:29.033
00:32:12.060
00:33:25.011
00:32:53.005
00:30:01.024
00:33:12.998
00:34:10.992
00:33:16.019
00:33:13.957
00:33:21.030
00:34:59.059
00:33:48.922
00:35:09.036
00:34:01.007
00:34:36.032
00:35:42.970
00:35:39.033
00:36:14.994
00:34:52.029
00:34:52.069
00:34:53.036
00:34:01.977
00:36:06.042
00:35:57.061
00:36:41.075
00:37:21.989
00:36:49.986
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

NOME
VIRGINIA PINHO COELHO
CLAUDIA MARIA SOUSA COSTA
ERISLANYA SILVA
RENATA CORTEZ VIEIRA BELFORT
CAMILA RODRIGUES DE MOURA
ROSSANA MARIA FARIAS MACIEL
MARIA DO SOCORRO CHAVES DE LIRA
IVANICE MARIA BARBOSA
KATHARINE SIMOES MARQUES NUNES
ANDREA MUNIZ CABRAL BEZERRA
HELIA BARBOSA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA VILACA LEAL
MARIA TATIANE K. M. DA SILVA
PAULA REGINA DA SILVA GUERRA
ANA DARCIA MENDES LEITE
AMANDA TELES
PRISCILLA MENDES DOS SANTOS
KARLA GIZELE DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CAROLINA BARROS RAMOS
ANA BERENICE CLAUDINO DE MELO
DEBORA FERREIRA REBELLO
ANDRIANA FERREIRA MARTINELLI
LUCIANA VALERIA SOUZA
BRUNNA GUIMARAES
CHRISTIANE GUIMARAES
JEANE GOMES DE MELO CAVALCANTI
POLLIANA SOARES SATURNINO
CIBELLE SOARES SATURNINO
KATTIENE CORREIA VIRGINIO
NAARA PEIXOTO DE FRANCA
ANA MARIA BARBOSA FERREIRA
EVELYN VASCONCELOS
VIVIANE CORDEIRO GOMES
JANINE MIRANDA
SIMONE BEZERRA DA SILVA
ALENA MARIA CAMPELLO RAMOS
THAIS KELLY SILVA BEZERRA
JULIANA MARIA HALULI PATURY ACCIOLY
DARCILENE MARIA DA SILVA
KARLA EMMANUELY ALVES SANTOS
MARIA CLAUDIA PONTES BARBOSA
NEIDE ALBUQUERQUE
FLAVIA LUCIA LUSTOSA AZEVEDO
FERNANDA ALVES BARRADAS
ANA CLAUDIA BELTRAO DIDIER
IVANISE BETANIA DE SENA
MALEMIRA LUIZ DA SILVA
LUCY REGINA FARIAS DE MELO MIRANDA
KARLA STEPHANIA LIRA DE SOUSA

N¢
5445
5071
5111
5327
5052
5355
5255
5151
5202
5036
5414
5464
5263
5458
5027
5519
5316
5198
5022
5407
5086
5038
5430
5050
5068
5162
5315
5409
5203
5528
5408
5113
5400
5428
5373
5008
5381
5418
5082
5197
5249
5287
5120
5438
5024
5152
5230
5222
5199

SEXO TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

F

b e e e I e I e e e e i e o e e e e e T I I I e I e I e A i A e e o e e o e e o e e T A I e A e e e A e A e e i e e o e e e e A e e e e A e M |

00:37:36.045
00:37:39.090
00:37:43.043
00:37:45.053
00:37:46.058
00:37:53.027
00:37:57.039
00:38:07.039
00:38:10.005
00:38:15.022
00:38:17.050
00:38:19.006
00:38:26.062
00:38:35.036
00:38:37.067
00:38:39.093
00:38:55.040
00:38:59.032
00:39:01.005
00:39:02.044
00:39:07.081
00:39:11.027
00:39:11.063
00:39:15.065
00:39:15.084
00:39:25.071
00:39:26.015
00:39:26.048
00:39:40.027
00:39:44.040
00:39:59.077
00:40:12.031
00:40:23.087
00:40:33.037
00:40:40.005
00:40:48.004
00:40:49.044
00:41:00.053
00:41:02.029
00:41:05.060
00:41:06.074
00:41:08.010
00:41:13.078
00:41:17.019
00:41:32.008
00:41:34.020
00:41:34.038
00:41:53.034
00:41:55.076

00:37:08.963
00:36:22.074
00:35:47.008
00:36:20.960
00:35:16.971
00:36:46.980
00:37:51.940
00:36:16.032
00:37:25.001
00:37:01.946
00:37:58.034
00:37:10.965
00:38:02.045
00:35:59.009
00:37:08.055
00:38:12.033
00:37:37.955
00:38:03.017
00:36:00.954
00:37:31.030
00:38:23.022
00:37:18.950
00:37:22.052
00:38:21.992
00:38:22.010
00:37:43.033
00:36:07.005
00:36:08.037
00:38:16.964
00:37:11.036
00:39:41.042
00:37:26.946
00:38:12.086
00:38:44.950
00:40:01.948
00:38:45.958
00:40:26.010
00:37:57.007
00:39:46.994
00:38:51.963
00:40:49.031
00:40:04.914
00:39:55.992
00:38:09.991
00:39:39.932
00:41:22.987
00:39:50.017
00:40:04.956
00:38:42.019
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92

93

94

95

96

97
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

NOME

MARILEIDE LIRA
ANA ANGELICA MACEDO E SOUZA
NELIDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO ALVES

ENERY GISLAYNE DE SOUSA MELO
SHEILA PATRICIA PONTES MARTINS
CRISTIANE SOARES WANDERLEY
GISLAINE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ELISABETH GUIMARAES
LUIZA LOPES ALVES

JOZETE FELICIANO

ISABELA TAVARES

JULYANA SOUZA

MIRTES PAIVA

THALITA GUSMAO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSILNE ALVES DA SILVA

MONIQUE MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA DA GLORIA N FERNANDES
CARMEM REIS

EDEIZE FRAZAO NEGROMONTE
JOANA MORENA MASCARENHAS MARTINS
FLAVIA RODRIGUES RAMOS

IZES ALVES DE MENDONCA
ALESSANDRA COSTA MACEDO
IZABELYTA GUERRA

WANESSA VILARIM

VERONICA CRISTINA CORDEIRO FEITOSA
KAROLINA CARVALHO DE FARIAS
MARIA LAURA MACIEL VIEIRA DE SOUZA COELHO
EDILEUSA DE SOUSA ARAUJO
MARISA CORREIA NUNES ALVES
GABRIELA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA
LETICIA ARQUJO DE CARVALHO
JANAINA GALINDO FERNANDES
MARIA JANAINA TAVARES SILVA
MICHELLE GIORDANY VASCONCLEOS
ROSIANE DE SOUZA

LUZIMAR BRASIL

GLEISE GENILDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ERICKA MAYSA RODRIGUES ACIOLY
ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA SANTOS
ANA LUCIA BORGES

EDITH MARIA DE SANTANA

LIDIANE COSTA

ALBERTINA MEIRELES FRANCA
MARIANA SA VIRIATO DE MEDEIROS
STELLA DE LIMA BEZERRA

MARIA JANAINA SILVA DE LUNA
MARINA MELO LINS STORCH

N¢
5265
5021
5508
5254
5107
5367
5077
5132
5257
5440
5433
5435
5196
5278
5382
5191
5449
5507
5063
5094
5165
5121
5156
5009
5155
5513
5398
5201
5261
5096
5270
5128
5207
5161
5259
5484
5500
5226
5134
5108
5103
5028
5098
5208
5006
5264
5375
5258
5267

SEXO TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO
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00:41:58.064
00:41:58.097
00:42:03.021
00:42:07.069
00:42:15.075
00:42:25.026
00:42:25.072
00:42:29.073
00:42:35.029
00:42:35.061
00:42:36.066
00:42:37.097
00:42:46.099
00:42:53.096
00:43:04.035
00:43:06.002
00:43:17.022
00:43:19.098
00:43:20.015
00:43:23.015
00:43:35.081
00:43:37.086
00:43:48.076
00:43:50.093
00:43:53.080
00:43:55.074
00:44:00.023
00:44:13.043
00:44:15.050
00:44:29.015
00:44:31.041
00:44:34.095
00:44:35.062
00:44:37.059
00:44:46.025
00:44:47.008
00:44:57.012
00:45:03.074
00:45:30.019
00:45:32.064
00:45:40.007
00:45:54.076
00:45:55.012
00:45:58.032
00:46:00.099
00:46:19.033
00:46:35.062
00:46:38.043
00:46:55.071

00:40:22.034
00:40:33.082
00:40:21.947
00:42:02.996
00:30:56.045
00:40:42.011
00:41:09.042
00:40:05.058
00:41:26.962
00:40:55.999
00:38:26.006
00:41:52.048
00:40:20.086
00:41:23.035
00:41:35.958
00:42:10.962
00:41:12.947
00:40:02.050
00:41:50.976
00:41:17.999
00:42:19.024
00:41:16.999
00:41:26.058
00:42:35.027
00:42:14.041
00:41:39.994
00:42:14.976
00:44:13.043
00:42:52.979
00:43:48.931
00:42:41.949
00:42:10.065
00:43:34.972
00:43:59.988
00:43:51.969
00:41:31.942
00:44:01.922
00:42:25.074
00:43:11.968
00:43:37.023
00:44:16.006
00:44:52.994
00:44:54.917
00:43:23.008
00:44:51.026
00:44:32.009
00:44:08.978
00:45:44.973
00:44:25.979



POSICAO
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

MARIA JOSE

MILLENA SILVA SOUTO

ISABELLA LIMA

ANNE CRISTINE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CLAUDIA BARBOSA CAVALCANTE

LUCIA PEREIRA DE ANDRADE

ISABEL CRISTINA MARINHO

ELIZETE FELIX DE LIRA

DENYSE DA SILVA DUTRA

ANDREA CLAUDIA VICENTE FERREIRA

MARIA ALINE DE OLIVEIRA GOUVEIA
MARCELA PORFIRIO

TANIA MARIA MIRANDA SOUZA

MARIA DE FATIMA LIMA LIRA FARIAS DE MELO
CRISTINA FERREIRA GOMES

MICHELLE KELLY DA SILVA

DANIELA L NEUENSCHWENDER PIMENTEL
SILVANA CARLA RIBEIRO PINHO DE OLIVEIRA
MAVYAVE VIEIRA DE SOUZA

ROSELI LUIZA

CAROLINA PAIM GOMES DE FREITAS
ANDREIZA NICACIO DA SILVA FERREIRA
ANDREA DE SALES LINS

CLAUDIA SIMONE BARROS DE QUEIROZ
PATRICIA GONCALVES ALMEIDA TESCH
MAGDA KELLY NEGROMONTE DE OLIVEIRA
LORENA DE FREITAS CHARAMBA

CRISTIANA MARANHAO

ELIENE FERREIRA

CIRLENE FREITAS DE LIMA

ANA CAROLINA SANTOS

ELISABETE SOUZA DE ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE
VALERIA DOS REIS RIPARDO

TALITA BRAINER VIEIRA DA CUNHA

ODILENE CORREIA DE ARAUJO

FERNANDA BEZERRA DA CUNHA

MIBSAM LOPES DOS SANTOS

HELENA LOBO

LILIANE SILVA DE LIMA

NATALIA MARIA DA SILVA

TAIS BRAINER VIEIRA DA CUNHA

RACHEL EMANUELLE LIMA LIRA FARIAS DE MELO
LUCIANA CORREA GAMBOA DA SILVA SOARES
SUZAN KELLY NEGROMONTE DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE FATIMA SIQUEIRA BRITO ALVES
SIMONE GOMES LEAL

LILIAN GOMES DE MELO

WALMIRA GOMES DA SILVA

ANNA RENATA PINTO DE LEMOS CORDEIRO

N¢
5260
5276
5149
5040
5023
5215
5148
5106
5411
5034
5248
5235
5380
5252
5079
5274
5081
5369
5272
5516
5064
5037
5035
5072
5425
5228
5212
5076
5461
5457
5520
5105
5392
5379
5292
5505
5273
5139
5211
5503
5378
5317
5216
5377
5253
5374
5209
5403
5039

SEXO TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO
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00:47:08.091
00:47:09.007
00:47:24.092
00:47:36.052
00:47:46.002
00:47:55.077
00:47:59.052
00:48:05.007
00:48:11.039
00:48:21.054
00:48:25.019
00:48:25.046
00:48:30.069
00:48:59.031
00:49:23.055
00:49:28.058
00:49:40.085
00:49:54.040
00:49:54.057
00:49:57.028
00:50:03.023
00:50:06.080
00:50:17.042
00:50:19.004
00:50:22.021
00:50:34.053
00:50:42.010
00:51:02.075
00:51:19.035
00:51:29.054
00:51:35.051
00:51:45.039
00:52:01.077
00:52:11.041
00:52:49.023
00:53:05.089
00:53:23.040
00:53:43.075
00:53:43.090
00:55:07.072
00:55:15.024
00:55:25.097
00:57:24.036
00:57:53.016
00:57:58.062
00:57:58.096
00:57:59.023
00:57:59.074
00:58:10.032

00:45:32.052
00:46:25.970
00:44:42.015
00:47:07.007
00:46:53.903
00:47:19.014
00:45:16.997
00:47:36.052
00:47:29.002
00:44:51.989
00:45:31.947
00:45:32.022
00:47:54.050
00:47:10.950
00:47:30.026
00:47:51.047
00:49:25.040
00:49:18.972
00:49:17.988
00:47:01.023
00:47:08.973
00:49:26.029
00:47:45.990
00:49:44.938
00:47:36.002
00:48:27.995
00:48:04.926
00:50:16.062
00:48:26.948
00:51:20.047
00:50:21.958
00:48:42.943
00:51:06.068
00:47:13.039
00:52:21.948
00:52:25.014
00:50:46.968
00:52:02.999
00:52:02.005
00:54:27.013
00:50:18.009
00:53:36.097
00:55:44.027
00:55:44.941
00:57:13.014
00:55:32.027
00:55:32.964
00:55:28.042
00:52:10.016



POSICAO
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

NOME
LAURA ANDREA VIEIRA CABRAL
JULIANA DE BRITO ALVES CAVALCANTI
VANESKA OLIVEIRA DE GUSMAO
GUIOMAR CRUZ CAMARA

VANESSA CAMARA

DEBORAH DA SILVA GUERRA

ANAMELIA ELIAS BEZERRA

THAMINE DE PAULA HATEM

KATIA CRISTINA SAMPAIO

LILIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA LUCIA ALTENKIRCH DE SANTANA
LUCIA ADELINA DA SILVA

NADJA MARIA CHAVES

NATHALIA MARIA SILVA FERREIRA
VALERIA SOBRAL NERY

NATALIA SILVA MARTINS RAMOS
MARIA CRISTINA MOLINA

RENATA BRUNA GATTAS

MARIA DE FATIMA COSTA CAMINHA

N¢
5465
5194
5395
5137
5396
5459
5029
5383
5384
5210
5262
5506
5282
5285
5393
5283
5250
5326
5251

SEXO TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO
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00:58:27.078
00:58:58.070
00:59:34.069
01:00:24.037
01:01:05.095
01:01:06.002
01:01:41.093
01:02:41.003
01:02:41.018
01:05:02.097
01:06:50.035
01:10:32.057
01:12:22.027
01:13:27.046
01:17:56.000
01:18:30.049
01:19:36.028
01:22:54.032
01:22:56.036

00:58:27.078
00:57:50.046
00:57:18.984
00:56:54.938
00:59:23.072
00:59:24.946
00:54:11.999
00:59:45.972
00:59:45.009
00:53:00.094
01:05:54.003
01:08:44.046
01:10:08.011
01:11:33.980
01:17:56.000
01:16:31.960
01:18:08.972
01:20:59.011
01:21:00.029



